

SUCC CASE NO:- 149/2024

PRESENT:- Biswarup Bandyopadhyay, Chief Judge, City Civil Court, Calcutta

Order No 06, Date 29.01.2026

Today is fixed for taking step by the petitioner in view of office report .
Petitioner has filed hazira but taken any step.For ends of justice the case is adjourned this day.

Fix . 12.03.2026 for taking step by the petitioner in view of office report .

Chief Judge
City Civil Court, Calcutta